
Fri 16-Oct Run Date: ET

10162020

NOTES:  

Vessel Name Voyage Terminal Vessel ETA Vessel ETD Rail Port Cut-Off Comments Vancouver Edmonton Calgary Regina Winnipeg Vaughan Minneapolis Schiller Park Detroit Lachine

OOCL MONTREAL Cast Mon 19-Oct Thu 22-Oct Tue 20-Oct Tue 13-Oct 23:59 Thu 15-Oct 16:00 Thu 15-Oct 23:00 Fri 16-Oct 18:00 Fri 16-Oct 16:00 Sun 18-Oct 13:00 Fri 16-Oct 12:00 Fri 16-Oct 17:00 Fri 16-Oct 15:00

TORONTO EXPRESS Cast Mon 26-Oct Thu 29-Oct Tue 27-Oct Tue 20-Oct 23:59 Thu 22-Oct 16:00 Thu 22-Oct 23:00 Fri 23-Oct 18:00 Fri 23-Oct 16:00 Sun 25-Oct 13:00 Fri 23-Oct 12:00 Fri 23-Oct 17:00 Fri 23-Oct 15:00

MONTREAL EXPRESS Cast Mon 2-Nov Thu 5-Nov Tue 3-Nov Tue 27-Oct 23:59 Thu 29-Oct 16:00 Thu 29-Oct 23:00 Fri 30-Oct 18:00 Fri 30-Oct 16:00 Sun 1-Nov 13:00 Fri 30-Oct 12:00 Fri 30-Oct 17:00 Fri 30-Oct 15:00

 

GLASGOW EXPRESS Racine Wed 14-Oct Sat 17-Oct Thu 15-Oct Thu 8-Oct 23:59 Sat 10-Oct 15:00 Sat 10-Oct 23:00 Sun 11-Oct 14:00 Sun 11-Oct 15:30 Thu 8-Oct 13:00 Sun 11-Oct 12:00 Sun 11-Oct 17:00 Sat 10-Oct 15:00

LIVERPOOL EXPRESS Racine Mon 19-Oct Thu 22-Oct Tue 20-Oct Tue 13-Oct 23:59 Thu 15-Oct 16:00 Thu 15-Oct 23:00 Fri 16-Oct 18:00 Fri 16-Oct 16:00 Sun 18-Oct 13:00 Fri 16-Oct 12:00 Fri 16-Oct 17:00 Fri 16-Oct 15:00

DETROIT EXPRESS Racine Mon 26-Oct Thu 29-Oct Tue 27-Oct Tue 20-Oct 23:59 Thu 22-Oct 16:00 Thu 22-Oct 23:00 Fri 23-Oct 18:00 Fri 23-Oct 16:00 Sun 25-Oct 13:00 Fri 23-Oct 12:00 Fri 23-Oct 17:00 Fri 23-Oct 15:00

GENOA EXPRESS Racine Mon 2-Nov Thu 5-Nov Tue 3-Nov Tue 27-Oct 23:59 Thu 29-Oct 16:00 Thu 29-Oct 23:00 Fri 30-Oct 18:00 Fri 30-Oct 16:00 Sun 1-Nov 13:00 Fri 30-Oct 12:00 Fri 30-Oct 17:00 Fri 30-Oct 15:00

MSC LISA Viau Wed 14-Oct Mon 19-Oct Thu 15-Oct Thu 8-Oct 23:59 Sat 10-Oct 15:00 Sat 10-Oct 23:00 Sat 10-Oct 14:00 Sat 10-Oct 15:30 Tue 13-Oct 13:00 Sat 10-Oct 12:00 Mon 12-Oct 17:00 Mon 12-Oct 15:00

OTTAWA EXPRESS Racine Wed 21-Oct Sat 24-Oct Thu 22-Oct Thu 15-Oct 23:59 Sat 17-Oct 15:00 Sat 17-Oct 23:00 Sun 18-Oct 14:00 Sun 18-Oct 15:30 Tue 20-Oct 13:00 Sun 18-Oct 12:00 Mon 19-Oct 17:00 Mon 19-Oct 15:00

MSC SAO PAULO Viau Wed 28-Oct Mon 2-Nov Thu 29-Oct Thu 22-Oct 23:59 Sat 24-Oct 15:00 Sat 24-Oct 23:00 Sat 24-Oct 14:00 Sat 24-Oct 15:30 Tue 27-Oct 13:00 Sat 24-Oct 12:00 Mon 26-Oct 17:00 Mon 26-Oct 15:00

OOCL ST LAWRENCE Racine Fri 6-Nov Sat 7-Nov Thu 5-Nov Thu 29-Oct 23:59 Sat 31-Oct 15:00 Sat 31-Oct 23:00 Sun 1-Nov 14:00 Sun 1-Nov 15:30 Tue 3-Nov 13:00 Sun 1-Nov 12:00 Mon 2-Nov 17:00 Mon 2-Nov 15:00

MSC WESER Viau Tue 6-Oct Fri 9-Oct Tue 6-Oct Sun 4-Oct 13:00 Wed 30-Sep 12:00

MSC MARIA PIA Viau Tue 13-Oct Fri 16-Oct Tue 13-Oct Sun 11-Oct 13:00 Wed 7-Oct 12:00

MSC ELBE Viau Mon 19-Oct Thu 22-Oct Mon 19-Oct Sat 17-Oct 13:00 Tue 13-Oct 12:00

MSC SARISKA Termont Wed 14-Oct Sat 17-Oct Mon 12-Oct Sat 10-Oct 13:00 Tue 6-Oct 12:00

MSC ELA Termont Sat 17-Oct Tue 20-Oct Thu 15-Oct Tue 13-Oct 13:00 Fri 9-Oct 12:00

Oct 16 2020 11:14 

       Port of Montreal - Inland terminal Export Cut-Off Schedule

•  The date published is subject to change based on vessel schedule changes;  

• Units may be ingated at any time prior to the terminal vessel cutoff date.  CP will not be liable for ERD at the port of loading; 

• This schedule is valid for dry traffic, please contact CST for PPS schedules;

• Dates in red reflect changes from the previous published version
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